Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 227 Bus Number: Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc

Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles

RunlD: 330.010 Days: MTWUF--

Run Description: BUS 227 AM
06:09 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:43 AM GRAPHITE RD & PARIS CREEK RD 330.316 1 1 17.0.. 17.0504
06:44 AM GRAPHITE RD & MILL CREEK RD 356.001 1 2 0.19.. 17.2475
06:44 AM GRAPHITE RD & MILL CREEK RD 330.493 1 3 0.00.. 17.2475
06:53 AM 399 W ORCHARD ST 326.009 1 4 4.83.. 22.0854
06:53 AM 341 W ORCHARD ST 356.078 1 5 0.05.. 22.1417
06:53 AM 341 W ORCHARD ST 330.088 1 6 0.00.. 22.1417
06:54 AM W FORT ST ,28762 & W ORCHARD ST 393.026 1 7 0.11.. 22.2534
06:54 AM W FORT ST ,28762 & W ORCHARD ST 356.172 1 8 0.00... 22.2534
06:54 AM W FORT ST ,28762 & W ORCHARD ST 330.085 1 9 0.00.. 22.2534
06:54 AM 149 W ORCHARD ST 356.066 1 10 0.08.. 22.3371
06:54 AM 9 W ORCHARD ST 328.008 2 12 0.13.. 22.4767
06:56 AM 1 KEATON RD 356.128 1 13 0.10.. 22.5848
06:56 AM 44 ALBERT JOYNER SR RD 356.110 1 14 0.03.. 22.6246
06:57 AM 108 ALBERT JOYNER SR RD 356.082 1 15 0.02.. 22.6470
06:58 AM 510 OLD CATAWBA RIVER RD 330.266 2 17 0.20.. 22.8487
06:59 AM 159 BAPTIST SIDE RD 356.102 1 18 0.17.. 23.0214
06:59 AM 95 BAPTIST SIDE RD 330.298 1 19 0.06.. 23.0866
07:02 AM COLE HILL RD & OLD CATAWBA RIVER RD 326.019 1 20 0.43.. 23.5227
07:02 AM COLE HILL RD & OLD CATAWBA RIVER RD 356.146 1 21 0.00.. 23.5227
07:02 AM EDDIE DR & OLD CATAWBA RIVER RD 356.091 1 22 0.04.. 23.5646
07:03 AM MOUNTAIN VIEW ANNEX & OLD CATAWBARIVERRD 356.064 1 23 0.15.. 23.7180
07:03 AM SALISBURY AVE & W CRAWFORD ST 356.142 1 24 0.04.. 23.7587
07:04 AM W MITCHELL ST & SALISBURY AVE 330.265 1 25 0.08.. 23.8392
07:04 AM W MITCHELL ST & SALISBURY AVE 356.033 1 26 0.00.. 23.8392
07:04 AM W MITCHELL ST & SWAN DR 356.052 1 27 0.06.. 23.9044
07:06 AM N CEMETERY ST & E MAIN ST 326.033 1 28 0.58.. 24.4905
07:06 AM N CEMETERY ST & E MAIN ST 356.053 2 30 0.00... 24.4905
07:06 AM N CEMETERY ST & E MAIN ST 330.348 6 36 0.00.. 24.4905
07:06 AM E MAIN ST & N REDTOWN RD 330.155 1 37 0.11.. 24.6019
07:06 AM E MAIN ST & N REDTOWN RD 356.170 2 39 0.00.. 24.6019
07:09 AM 245 MASHBURN BRANCH RD 330.094 2 41 1.04.. 25.6460
07:10 AM 293 MASHBURN BRANCH RD 356.154 1 42 0.08.. 25.7282
07:13 AM 8074 US 70 W 330.390 1 43 1.43.. 27.1636
07:15 AM 6636 US 70 W 330.243 1 44 1.46.. 28.6273
07:15 AM US 70 W & VERNON BRADLEY RD 330.385 2 46 0.17.. 28.7985
07:15 AM US 70 W & APPLEGATE VLG 330.162 2 48 0.09.. 28.8932
07:16 AM US 70 W & TWIN LAKES RD 326.034 1 49 0.64.. 29.5402
07:16 AM US 70 W & TWIN LAKES RD 356.023 1 50 0.00... 29.5402
07:16 AM US 70 W & TWIN LAKES RD 330.099 1 51 0.00.. 29.5402
07:30 AM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 31 5.55.. 35.0920

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 227 Bus Number: 227 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.010 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 227 AM
07:39 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T10 2 29 1.05.. 36.1445
07:39 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T10 1 28 0.00.. 36.1445
07:39 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.T10 4 24 0.00.. 36.1445
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.07.. 36.2218

05/15/2024 Page 2



Route ID: 227 Bus Number: 227 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.110 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 227 PM

03:09 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
03:17 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T10 1 1 0.59.. 0.5975
03:17 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T10 2 3 0.00.. 0.5975
03:17 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.T10 4 7 0.00.. 0.5975
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 31 0.07... 0.6748
03:25 PM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 51 0.61.. 1.2915
03:36 PM US 70 W & TWIN LAKES RD 326.034 1 50 5.44.. 6.7392
03:36 PM US 70 W & TWIN LAKES RD 356.023 1 49 0.00.. 6.7392
03:36 PM US 70 W & TWIN LAKES RD 330.099 1 48 0.00.. 6.7392
03:37 PM US 70 W & APPLEGATE VLG 330.162 2 46 0.64.. 7.3862
03:37 PM US 70 W & VERNON BRADLEY RD 330.385 2 44 0.009.. 7.4809
03:37 PM 6636 US 70 W 330.243 1 43 0.17.. 7.6521
03:39 PM 8074US 70 W 330.390 1 42 1.46.. 9.1157
03:42 PM 245 MASHBURN BRANCH RD 330.094 2 40 1.40.. 10.5212
03:43 PM 293 MASHBURN BRANCH RD 356.154 1 39 0.08.. 10.6034
03:45 PM E MAIN ST & N REDTOWN RD 330.155 1 38 1.07.. 11.6775
03:45 PM E MAIN ST & N REDTOWN RD 356.170 2 36 0.00.. 11.6775
03:46 PM N CEMETERY ST & E MAIN ST 326.033 1 35 0.11.. 11.7888
03:46 PM N CEMETERY ST & E MAIN ST 330.348 6 29 0.00.. 11.7888
03:46 PM N CEMETERY ST & E MAIN ST 356.053 2 27 0.00.. 11.7888
03:48 PM W MITCHELL ST & SWAN DR 356.052 1 26 0.58.. 12.3750
03:48 PM W MITCHELL ST & SALISBURY AVE 330.265 1 25 0.06.. 12.4402
03:48 PM W MITCHELL ST & SALISBURY AVE 356.033 1 24 0.00.. 12.4402
03:49 PM SALISBURY AVE & W CRAWFORD ST 356.142 1 23 0.08.. 12.5206
03:49 PM MOUNTAIN VIEW ANNEX & OLD CATAWBARIVERRD 356.064 1 22 0.04.. 12.5614
03:49 PM EDDIE DR & OLD CATAWBA RIVER RD 356.091 1 21 0.15.. 12.7148
03:49 PM COLE HILL RD & OLD CATAWBA RIVER RD 326.019 1 20 0.04.. 12.7566
03:49 PM COLE HILL RD & OLD CATAWBA RIVER RD 356.146 1 19 0.00.. 12.7566
03:50 PM 510 OLD CATAWBA RIVER RD 330.266 2 17 0.13.. 12.8875
03:51 PM 108 ALBERT JOYNER SR RD 356.082 1 16 0.20.. 13.0892
03:52 PM 95 BAPTIST SIDE RD 330.298 1 15 0.10.. 13.1928
03:52 PM 159 BAPTIST SIDE RD 356.102 1 14 0.06.. 13.2580
03:54 PM 44 ALBERT JOYNER SR RD 356.110 1 13 0.39.. 13.6547
03:56 PM 1 KEATON RD 356.128 1 12 0.07.. 13.7278
03:57 PM 9 W ORCHARD ST 328.008 2 10 0.07.. 13.8027
03:57 PM 149 W ORCHARD ST 356.066 1 9 0.13.. 13.9422
03:58 PM W FORT ST ,28762 & W ORCHARD ST 393.026 1 8 0.08.. 14.0259
03:58 PM W FORT ST ,28762 & W ORCHARD ST 356.172 1 7 0.00.. 14.0259
03:58 PM W FORT ST ,28762 & W ORCHARD ST 330.085 1 6 0.00.. 14.0259
03:58 PM 341 W ORCHARD ST 356.078 1 5 0.11.. 14.1377
03:58 PM 341 W ORCHARD ST 330.088 1 4 0.00.. 14.1377
03:58 PM 399 W ORCHARD ST 326.009 1 3 0.05.. 14.1939
04:08 PM GRAPHITE RD & MILL CREEK RD 356.001 1 2 4.83.. 19.0318

05/15/2024 Page 3



Route ID: 227 Bus Number: 227 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.110 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 227 PM
04:08 PM GRAPHITE RD & MILL CREEK RD 330.493 1 1 0.00... 19.0318
04:13 PM GRAPHITE RD & PARIS CREEK RD 330.316 1 0 1.35.. 20.3820
04:41 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @Cp.007 0 0 15.8.. 36.2794

R I I b b I b S e e 3

End of Route 227

*hkhk Ak ok hkhkkhhk kb kbbb bbb bbb bk bbbk bbbk bbbk bbbk bbb bbbk bbbk bbb bbb h bbb bbbk bbbk bbb bbb bbb bk hbhhkhr bk bbb b rh kbt kk

05/15/2024 Page 4



